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Arabian Knight

SHOOTERS MENU
Hpnotiq Sea $11

Hypnotiq, Rum, Blue curacao
 

Ras Fruiso $11
Rasberry, Whiskey, Peach Schnapps and Orange

 

Apple Pie $11
Apple, Amaretto, Pina, Butterscotch

 

Cherry Cheesecake $11
Vanilla Vodka, Grenadine, Granberry Juice

 
Green Tea $11

Irish whiskey, Sour mix, Peach Schnapps, Lemonade
 

Mexican Candi $11
Tequila, Watermelon Juice, Lime Juice, Hot Sauce

 

COCKTAIL MENU
Arabian Margarita $10

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice
simple syrup

 

Mojito $10
Rum, Mint,Lime Simple, Soda

 

Old Fashioned $12
Bourbon, Bitter, 

Simples Syruc
 

Blue Lagoon $10
Blue curacao, Rum, Lemon juice, 

Pineapple juice, Simple syrup
 

French 75 $10
Gin, Lemon Juice,

Champagne, Simple syrup
 

Ranch Water $12
Tequila, Lime juice, Topo chico

Simple syrup
 

Sidecar $12
Cognac, Triple sec, Lemon juice

 

Lemon Drop $10
Vodka, Triple sec, Lemon, Simple

 



what canwe server

YOU?

DRINKS
Fiji Water
Soda
Red Bull 
Black Mint Tea Pot
Pakistoni Chai Pot
Coffe

$4.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$5.00

FRESH JUICE
Orange
Watermelon
Pineapple
Mint Lemonade
Carrot and Orange
Cucumber Goddess
(celery, Apple, Cucumber)

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

MOJITOS
Watermelon
Mint
Mango
Passion Fruit

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00


